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                                                         C I R C U LA R 
                                               VALUE OF THE MONTH: TEAMWORK الواحد الفريق بروح العمل 

                                                 SUBJECT: ANNUAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE                                          

GRADE - 6,7,8 
 

Dear Parents, 

Greetings from The Central School, Dubai 

 
 

     ANNUAL EXAMINATION - TIME TABLE - FEBRUARY 2026 - GRADE - 6,7,8 (CBSE) 

 

    T I M S S   -  T R E N D S    I N   I N T E R N A T I O N A L    M A T H E M A T I C S    A N D    S C I E N C E   S T U D Y 

 

Warm Regards, 

 

PRINCIPAL 

DATE DAY Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 

18/02/26 Wednesday Art & IT Art & IT Art & IT 

19/02/26 Thursday Islamic/ Moral science Islamic/ Moral science Arabic 

23/02/26 Monday Math English Math 

24/02/26 Tuesday Second Language Social Science Social Science 

25/02/26 Wednesday Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave 

26/02/26 Thursday English Second Language Science 

02/03/26 Monday Social Science Science English 

03/03/26 Tuesday Study Leave Arabic Islamic/ Moral science 

04/03/26 Wednesday Science Study Leave Second Language 

05/03/26 Thursday Arabic Math MSCS 

09/03/26 Monday Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave 

10/03/26 Tuesday MSCS MSCS TIMSS 


